X-TRIATLON Jablonec 2016 - Celkové, 27.08.2016

# Jméno
Hordk Vilém (2001)
Sieglova Klara (2002)
Simtinkova Eligka (2001)
Mrlik David (2001)

B W e

Generovano dne 08.01.2026 02:12

Zemé

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Klub
Diana Sport

Atletika Kadan

Cas

00:42:08,00
00:50:37,00
00:54:57,00
01:13:29,00

Plavéni
00:03:25,00()
00:04:51,00()
00:05:15,00()
00:05:56,00()

1. depo
00:00:34,00()
00:01:15,00()
00:01:23,00()
00:03:38,00()

Kolo
00:23:12,00()
00:27:12,00()
00:30:09,00()
00:43:11,00()

2. depo
00:00:50,00()
00:00:33,00()
00:00:34,00()
00:01:04,00()

B&h
00:14:07,00()
00:16:47,00()
00:17:36,00()
00:19:39,00()



