

X-TRIATLON Jablonec 2016 - Celkově, 27.08.2016

#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	1. depo	Kolo	2. depo	Běh
1	Horák Vilém (2001)	CZE	Diana Sport	00:42:08,00	00:03:25,00()	00:00:34,00()	00:23:12,00()	00:00:50,00()	00:14:07,00()
2	Sieglová Klára (2002)	CZE		00:50:37,00	00:04:51,00()	00:01:15,00()	00:27:12,00()	00:00:33,00()	00:16:47,00()
3	Šimůnková Eliška (2001)	CZE	Atletika Kadaň	00:54:57,00	00:05:15,00()	00:01:23,00()	00:30:09,00()	00:00:34,00()	00:17:36,00()
4	Mrlík David (2001)	CZE	-	01:13:29,00	00:05:56,00()	00:03:38,00()	00:43:11,00()	00:01:04,00()	00:19:39,00()

Generováno dne 01.05.2026 04:36